
 2021 Team Roster Subs

Team # Names Email Phone #

1  Robin Fullerton robinf.brookside@gmail.com 734-476-0407

1  Mike Fullerton m.fullerton1@comcast.net 734-646-3849

2  Bob Stevens Rgs2814@aol.com 734-368-2348

2  Joanne Stevens witchy1898@aol.com 734-646-6216

3  EJ Gilbert ejgilbertii@gmail.com 734-216-6910

3  Laura Gilbert lauragilbauer@gmail.com 734-216-6920

4  Bob Lawerence donlaw2016@yahoo.com 734-664-2826

4  Donna Lawrence donlaw2016@yahoo.com 734-756-6715

5  Mike Wiard mwiard@gmail.com 734-761-3155

5  Candy Scott candace2016@yahoo.com 734-355-4359

6  Bones Weldon

6  Ashley Sisty asisty23@gmail.com 734-945-3326

7  Dan Bennett dmbennett0816@yahoo.com 734-660-5741

7  Mickie Jo Bennett mickiejobob@gmail.com 734-216-1302

8  Kevin McKeon kmckeon16@yahoo.com 734-516-3841

8  Tracie McKeon mckeonta1@yahoo.com 734-417-2134

9  Tony Grammatico 734-769-6352

9  Cindy Seleska cseleska@yahoo.com 734-417-7172

10  EJ (Gilly) Gilbert ejg2ej@gmail.com 734-216-6921

10  Sabrina Rentenbach srentenbach@gmail.com 734-680-3626

11  Butch Cowen butcherc@comcast.net 517-388-4081

11  Sue Cowen scowen@comcast.net 734-649-5803

12  MJ Fuhrman bigdually1010@aol.com 734-260-2724

12  Kellie Fuhrman kel4477@aol.com 734-368-2602

13  Mike Scaparrotti mikescap@gmail.com 419-494-3998

13  Laura Lentz lplentz3@outlook.com 419-460-2007

14  Randie Breckel ranbreck@yahoo.com 517-914-7871

14  Liz Griewski elbreckel@gmail.com 517-914-8415

15  Doc Ping ppsa13@aol.com 734-646-5813

15  Beth Ping bethannping@gmail.com 734-904-7147

16  Vance Porter vancep1940@gmail.com 734-231-9942

16  Laurie Fairchild leighgibson35@gmail.com 313-920-9054

17  Steve Knight sknight82@aol.com 734-368-6926

17  Ann Knight wynokn2@aol.com 734-368-6929

18  Felip Hinojosa felip@comast.net 313-350-2336

18  Wendy Hinojosa wendylady10@comcast.net 313-350-7336



 2021 Team Roster Subs

Subs Name Email Phone #

 JoAnne Fuhrman jclark481111@gmail.com 734-905-2080

 Dave Poszywak dposzywak@comcast.net 734-646-1176

 Mary Poszywak poszywakm@gmail.com 734-646-8699

 Phillip Hinojosa Jr. felipjr@comcast.net 313-350-8086

 Lauren Hinojosa lajording@gmail.com 734-260-5021

 Ben Barrber ben.barber604@gmail.com 734-604-0940

 Kevin Folske seatrout260@yahoo.com 734-223-4943

 Angie Fugate angiefugate24@gmail.com 734-645-1942

 John Mclain 734-218-4523

 Kathie Mclain k.mclain@hotmail.com 734-223-1639

 Kurt Stammen kurtiseride@gmail.com 734-645-6561

 Jessica Stevens Avery jmstevens725@gmail.com 734-645-7284


